Anatomical Pathology
Shandon Cryotome® FE and FSE
Adapts to User Expertise - Ease of Use
• Simple, intuitive touch-screen for
easy instrument operation
• Colour-coded, quick release
cryocassettes
• Easy-to-use anti-roll plate ensures

Anatomical Pathology
Shandon Cryotome® FE and FSE
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description Power Requirements
A78900002 Shandon Cryotome FE 115V, 60Hz
A78900001 Shandon Cryotome FE 230V, 50Hz
A78900004 Shandon Cryotome FSE 115V, 60Hz
A78900003 Shandon Cryotome FSE 230V, 50Hz
Accessories
Cat No. Description
A78910032 Disposable Low Profile Holder with Glass ARP (4 useable edges)
A78910033 Disposable High Profile Blade Holder with Glass ARP (4 useable edges)
TBA Solid Knife Holder with Glass ARP (4 useable edges)
TBA Plastic Anti-Roll Plate
A78910031 Specimen holder (Cryocassettes) (available in 6 colours)
A78901116 Orientation head with quick release specimen clamp
1 3Email: info@cometascientific.com Online: www.thermo.com
Anatomical  Pages 001-015.qxp  25/6/06  10:12  Page 13